
F R E E  F O R M A L  A N D  S E M I - F O R M A L  A T T I R E  A N D
A C C E S S O R I E S  F O R  A L L  A R E A  S T U D E N T S

Open 3:30 pm - 5:30 pm

Wednesday, March 20
 Monday, March 25

Monday, April 15
Thursday, April 18
Monday, April 22

Located at Beloit Memorial High School Cafeteria 
(1225 Fourth St. - enter through the main entrance)

Wednesday, March 27
Monday, April 1
Thursday, April 4
Tuesday, April 9

Thursday, April 25
Monday, April 29
Thursday, May 2

Wednesday, April 10

F O R  M O R E  I N F O R M A T I O N :
C A L L  C I N D Y  A T  ( 6 0 8 ) 3 6 1 - 1 9 0 5  O R  K A T H Y  A T  ( 6 0 8 ) 3 0 2 - 5 8 4 3


